Members Of The Legislative Assembly
Travel Claim Form

Page: 1

Claim Number: 47830

MLA Name: Brar, Jagrup VM150001 Claim Date: April 03, 2022

Constituency: Surrey-Fleetwood

Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel

Prepared By:

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From:  Constituency Travel To Victoria _

Trip Details:  Travel for session MAY - 9 207 \l
%‘QAI/» e '/

CIAT G o
Date Expenses T Amount

™

April 07, 2022 74(km)

Legislature to Surrey
April 24, 2022 74(km)

Surrey to Legislature
April 28, 2022 74(km)

Legislature to Surrey
April 03, 2022 Dinner Only - Victoria
April 03, 2022 Ferry

MLA Sims paid for car
April 04, 2022 MLA Per Diem - Victoria
April 05, 2022 MLA Per Diem - Victoria
April 06, 2022 Breakfast and Dinner Only-Victoria
April 07, 2022 Ferry
April 07, 2022 MLA Per Diem - Victoria
April 24, 2022 Dinner Only - Victoria
April 24, 2022 Ferry
April 25, 2022 MLA Per Diem - Victoria
April 26, 2022 MLA Per Diem - Victoria
April 27, 2022 Breakfast and Dinner Only-Victoria
April 28, 2022 Ferry
April 28, 2022 MLA Per Diem - Victoria

s
$40.70
$40.70
$40.70

$36.00
$17.75/

$61.00
$61.00
$48.50
$94.80
$61.00
$36.00
$97.75/
$61.00
$61.00
$48.50
$97.75~/
$61.00

S5 15

Total Payable



To
Tsawwassen

IBCFerries
LANE 04

RECEIPT - PLEASE RETRIN

PURCHASE 2022/04/07
BOOKIN

REF#:

Reservation Only

1 Reservation fe 17.00

20" Undersize Vehi 59.50

1 Adult 17.60
Fuel Surcharg 0.70

_ Total _ 94.80

Prepayment 17.00

Master Card -
el
AUTH B9624E 6638 8015388 H

CAPITAL ONE

AGeeoeees41ele / ecooessass /
NO SIGNATURE TRANSACTION

01 APPROVED - THANK YOU @27

CHANGE DUE 0.00

***CARDHOLDER
SWB 07 Apr 2022

SEE REVERSE SIDE OF TICKET

Swartz Bay ‘

To
Tsawwassen

rries -

Victoria BC Canada VBH BB7

LANE 03

RECEIPT = PLEASE RETRIN

PURCH 2¢
BOOKI
REF#:

Reservation Only

1 Reservation fe 17.00
20' Undersize Vehi 62.00
1 Adult 18.00
Fuel Surcharg 0.75

Total 97.75

e n == 17 00

Tsawwassen

To
Swartz Bay

~BCFEerries.

Victoria BC Canada VBW BB7

LANE 435

RECEIPT - PLERSE RETAIN

PURCHASE 2022/04/03

1 Adult 17.60

Fuel Surcharg 0.15

__ Total _17.78
Master Card

WHRRENERNRR N " w 17 75

RUTH BB322E 66307717 8810615838 H
CRPITAL ONE

AB200000041010 / 8000EBEEEE /
NO SIGNATURE TRANSACTION

81 APPROVED - THANK YOU @27

'CHANGE DUE 0.00

***CARDHOLDER
TSA 03 Apr 2022

SEE REVERSE SIDE OF TICKET

Tsawwassen
To
Swartz Bay_

~BCFerries

Suite 588 - 1321 Blanshard Street
Victoria BC Canada VEW BB7

RECEIPT - PLERSE RETAIN

PURCH 4[24
BOOKI
REF#:
Reservation Only
1 Reservation fe 17.00
20' Undersize Vehi 62,00
1 Adult 18.00
Fuel Surcharg 0.75
Total _97.75






